Doc# 1713217077 Fee \$42.00

RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

DATE: 05/12/2017 03:09 PM PG: 1 OF 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTION	ON	ίCΤΙ	rri	INS [*]	٨	O	L	FOI	
--------------------	----	------	-----	------------------	---	---	---	-----	--

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141

B, E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)

 $CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com$

File with Cook, IL

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 17485 - US Bank - SBA

CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071

58703023

ILIL

FIXTURE

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1228415007 10/10/2012 CC // Cook	(or recorded) in the	STATEMENT AMENDMENT IS TO BE TITED (T BE REAL ESTATE RECORDS THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	tor's name in item 13
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financiar, Catement identified above Statement 	re is terminated with respect to the security inte	erest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T	ermination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and als a include affected		ne of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified to continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respect to the security interest(s) of Se	ecured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
Cileck one of diese two boxes.	r g of here three boxes to:	DD	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record identification		DD name: Complete item DELETE name or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	e: Give record name n item 6a or 6b
S. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change	e - provide only <u>or e</u> name (6a or 6b)	-	
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
Preferred Office Solutions, Inc.			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAP .E	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	Change - provide only one name (re or 7b) (use	ulf name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		•	
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
		4	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)			SUFFIX
	•	175.	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: A	ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral;		•	

		·-		f and	
	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDM this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name o	· — · · · ·	ne of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	3	N
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME US Bank, N.A.			M_	N
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST	T PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	7
10.0	PTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Preferred Office Solu	utions Inc		, *****	abla

58703023 3000003513

Preferred Office Solutions; Inc.

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDUM			
11, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER; Same as item 1a on Amend 1228415007 10/10/2012 CC IL Cook	lment form			
12, NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am	nendment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
US Bank, N.A.				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAMF				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S,	SUFFIX			
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stateer' (ilame of a current Debtor of	record required for indexing a		offices - see Instruction item	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or ab	breviate any part of the Debto	r's name); see Instructions	s if name does not fit	1 10). I lovide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Preferred Office Solutions, Inc.				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDI	TIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☐ is filed a	l '	on of real estate:	٨	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	See all	tached exhibit	A.	
	Parcel 043230	ID: 010100000		
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 58703023-IL-31 17485 - US Bank - SBA Divisi US Bai	nk, N.A.	File with: Cook, IL 30000	03513 Preferred Office Solution	s, Inc.

SEP. 28. 2012 4:38PM

USIONOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

OF PROPERTY DESCRIBED AS:

Ŋ.

PARCEL 1: Lot 2 and Lot in Owner's Subdivision of the South 925.0 feet, measured at right angles to the South line of that part lying West of the Morthwesterly line of the cright of way of Dearloye Boad and Bast of the Southeasterly line of the Chicago and Morthwestern Additional Company, of Lots 6 and 1 in Dearloye's Subdivision of Lots 9 and 10 in County Clerk's Division of Section 32, Township 42 North, Range 12 Bast of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

PARCEN 2: Lot 4 in Owner's Subdiviou of the South 925.0 feet, measured at right angles to the South line of that part lying West of the Horthwesterly line of the right of vey of the Chicago and Morthwestern Isilroad Company, of lots 6 and 7 in Dearlove's Subdivision of the Lots 9 and 10 in County Clerk's Division of Section 32, Township 42 North, Pange 12, East of the Third Principal Merildan, in Cook County, Illinois.